
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

                       ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED 

                                                       
ADDENDUM SET 1 

1st April 2025.                                                                
 
To all Prospective bidders,  
 

REF NO. KRA/HQS/NCB-029/2024- 2025 – PROPOSED MAINTENANCE OF 
EXTERNAL PERIMETER PAVEMENT AT TIMES TOWER 

 
Kenya Revenue Authority wishes to inform prospective bidders of the following 
amendments to the pre-bid meeting date: 
 
 
No. 

Description Previous Pre- bid 
meeting date 

Revised Pre- bid meeting 
date 

1.  Proposed Maintenance of 
External Perimeter 
Pavement 
at Times Tower 

31st March, 2025 
at 11.00am 
Virtual  
 

Friday, 4th April 2025 at 
11.00 a.m. 
Virtual 
 
Meeting Link: CLICK HERE 
 

 Prospective bidders are advised to take note on the revised pre-bid meeting date 
i.e. Friday, 4th April 2025 at 11.00 a.m.  
 

MEETING LINK: CLICK HERE 
 
The Addendum form part of the application document and is binding to all applicants. 
All other terms and conditions of the application remain the same. You are therefore 
required to immediately acknowledge the receipt of this addendum. 
 

Regards, 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
 
  
 

https://kra.webex.com/weblink/register/rea7f9d91b4e30402e1365ef2417213bd
https://kra.webex.com/weblink/register/rea7f9d91b4e30402e1365ef2417213bd

